DILWORTY

D

Kindergarten

Crayola Crayons 24ct

Crayola Washable Watercolor Set 8ct

School Scissors 5" Blunt Tip

Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Black

Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Green

Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Blue

Sticky Notes Yellow 1.5" x 2" 100ct

Pentel White Plastic Large Eraser

Play Doh Classic 40z Can

Primary Composition Journal Half Ruled 1/2" 100ct
Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencil Pre-Sharpened 12ct
Expo Dry Erase Marker Low Odor Chisel Tip Black
Expo Dry Erase Marker Low Odor Fine Point Black
Crayola Pre-Sharpened 7" Colored Pencils 12ct

Grade 1

Crayola Crayons 24ct

Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Blue

Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Red

Elmer's Large School Glue Stick Purple, Dry Clear .770z
Sanford Magic Rub Eraser

Primary Composition Book Full Ruled 1/2" 100ct
Primary Composition Journal Half Ruled 1/2" 100ct
Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Black
Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencil Pre-Sharpened 12ct
Post-it Notes Lined Super Sticky 3" x 3" Asst 100ct
Vinamass Stereo On-Ear Wired Headphones
(w/Volume Limiter 3.5mm)

Grade 2

Crayola Crayons 24ct

Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Black
School Scissors 5" Blunt Tip

Plastic Two Pocket Folder Blue

Plastic Two Pocket Folder Red

Plastic Two Pocket Folder Yellow

Plastic Two Pocket Folder Green

Plastic Two Pocket Folder Orange

Pencil Box Sterilite Plastic 8.5" x 5.5" x 2"

Sticky Notes Yellow 3" x 5" 100ct

Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencil Pre-Sharpened 12ct

Crayola Washable Ultra Clean Markers Broad Tip Classic 8ct

Avery Hi-Liter Chisel Tip Yellow

School Supply List 2024-2025

Quantity
4

ST NN NN DNMNMNN/"S A A A

Quantity
3

S 0 BRANNNIAMW-= =

Quantity
2

=) a2, N W, N



DILWORTY

% School Supply List 2024-2025

Grade 3 Quantity
e Crayola Pre-Sharpened 7" Colored Pencils 12ct 1

* Pink Eraser Latex-free

e Crayola Crayons 24ct

* Plastic Two Pocket Folder Yellow

e Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Black

* Crayola Washable Ultra Clean Markers Fine Tip Classic 12ct
* Avery Hi-Liter Chisel Tip Yellow

¢ Sticky Notes 3" x 3" Assorted Colors 100ct

e Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencil 12ct

* Eraser Pencil Caps Arrowhead 15ct

_,_ N WN-_ D=2 DNDW

Grade 4 Quantity
* Crayola Pre-Sharpened 7" Colored Pencils 12ct 1

e Crayola Crayons 24ct

* Pencil Pouch Zippered Nylon 3-Hole Grommet 7.5" x 9.75" Asst
e Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Black

¢ Sticky Notes Yellow 3" x 3" 100ct

e Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencil Pre-Sharpened 12ct

* Koss Stereo Earbuds White with Microphone 3.5mm

e Expo Dry Erase Markers Low Odor Fine Point Asst 4ct

¢ Plastic Two Pocket Folder Blue

* Plastic Two Pocket Folder Red

¢ Plastic Two Pocket Folder Green

e Plastic Two Pocket Folder Purple

Grade 5 Quantity
* Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencil Pre-Sharpened 12ct 2
* Eraser Pencil Caps Arrowhead 12
* Crayola Washable Ultra Clean Markers Fine Tip Classic 12ct 1
* Crayola Pre-Sharpened 7" Colored Pencils 12ct 1
* Pencil Pouch Zippered Nylon 3-Hole Grommet 7.5" x 9.75" Asst 1
¢ Sticky Notes 3" x 3" Assorted Colors 100ct 3
* Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Black 6
* Koss Stereo Earbuds White with Microphone 3.5mm 1
e Expo Dry Erase Markers Low Odor Chisel Tip Asst 4ct 2
e 3" Binder Avery Clear Cover w/ Interior Pockets White 1



5-Aug

11-Aug
16-Aug
18-Aug
19-Aug
20-Aug
22-Aug
22-Aug
25-Aug
26-Aug

Aug 26-28

29-Aug
29-Aug
30-Aug

2-Sep
5-Sep
6-Sep
11-Sep
13-Sep
13-Sep
Sep 3-20
20-Sep
25-Sep
26-Sep
27-Sep
27-Sep
30-Sep

3-Oct
4-0Oct
9-Oct
10-Oct
Oct TBD
11-Oct
11-Oct
17-Oct

DipLworTH

E L EMENTARY

2024-2025 PTA Calendar

PTA Exec Meeting, (off campus)

New Families Grades 1-5 Playdate 4:00-5:30pm
Teachers’ First Day

DES Spirit Night at the Knights

Back to School Lunch for Teachers
Back to School Breakfast for Teachers
Open House: 1st-5th grades, 3:00-4:30pm
S.I.T. Meeting during Open House
Kindergarten Playdate 4:00-5:30pm

First Day of School (1st Grade- 5th Grade)
Kindergarten Staggered Start

No Kindergarten Today

Open House: Kindergarten, 3:30-4:30pm
Kindergarten Parent Coffee, 7:30-8:00am

No School - Labor Day Holiday

Dragon House Picture Day

Dragon House Kick Off

Room Parent Informational Meeting

SIT Meeting, 7:00am

PTA Exec Meeting, 8:30am

Spark Hours and Pledges collection
SPARK Hours & Pledges Due

Early Release Day
Curriculum Night (In-Person) 4:00-5:30pm
PTA Fall Committee Chair Meeting 8:15am
SPARK Assembly 2:00pm

SPARK Fundraiser Ends

No School - Teacher Workday

No School - Teacher Workday

Kindergarten Parent Social 6:30-8:30pm
Campus tour, 9:00am

Picture Day

SIT Meeting, 7:00am

PTA Exec Meeting, 8:30am

Prospective Parent Open House 8:45-10:30am

www.dilworthpta.org



DipLworTH

E L EMENTARY

2024-2025 PTA Calendar

18-0Oct 4th Grade Field Trip to BizTown
18-0Oct 5th grade trip to White Water Center
20-Oct Dragonfest

Oct 21-25 School Book Fair

24-Oct Culture Night and Book Fair 4:00pm-6:00pm
24-0Oct General PTA Meeting 5:30pm

25-0Oct 2nd grade field trip to Children’s Theater
30-Oct Early Release Day

1-Nov First Quarter Ends

1-Nov Dragon House

1-Nov PTA Exec Meeting, 8:30am

4-Nov No School - Teacher Workday

5-Nov No School - Teacher Workday

8-Nov Veterans Day Celebration

11-Nov No School - Veterans Day Holiday

Nov 25 Kindergarten Thanksgiving Feast

Nov 27-29 No School - Thanksgiving Holiday
5-Dec Campus tour, 9:00am

6-Dec SIT Meeting, 7:00am

12-Dec Coffee with Principal Crawford 7:45am
19-Dec Winter Class Parties

20-Dec Polar Express & Grinch Day

Dec 23-Jan 3 No School - Winter Break

6-Jan First Day Back to School

9-Jan Campus tour, 9:00am

10-Jan 1st grade field trip to Children’s Theatre
15-Jan Prospective Parents Meet & Greet

17-Jan SIT Meeting, 7:00am

17-Jan PTA Winter Committee Chair Meeting, 8:15am
17-Jan PTA Exec Meeting, following Chair Mtg

17-Jan Dragon House

20-Jan No School - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
23-Jan Second Quarter Ends

www.dilworthpta.org



