

 Kindergarten Crayola Crayons 24ct Crayola Washable Watercolor Set 8ct School Scissors 5" Blunt Tip Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Black Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Green Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Blue Sticky Notes Yellow 1.5" x 2" 100ct Pentel White Plastic Large Eraser Play Doh Classic 4oz Can Primary Composition Journal Half Ruled 1/2" 100ct 	Quantity 4 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2
 Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencil Pre-Sharpened 12ct Expo Dry Erase Marker Low Odor Chisel Tip Black Expo Dry Erase Marker Low Odor Fine Point Black Crayola Pre-Sharpened 7" Colored Pencils 12ct 	2 2 2 1
 Crayola Crayons 24ct Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Blue Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Red Elmer's Large School Glue Stick Purple, Dry Clear .77oz Sanford Magic Rub Eraser Primary Composition Book Full Ruled 1/2" 100ct Primary Composition Journal Half Ruled 1/2" 100ct Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Black Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencil Pre-Sharpened 12ct Post-it Notes Lined Super Sticky 3" x 3" Asst 100ct Vinamass Stereo On-Ear Wired Headphones (w/Volume Limiter 3.5mm) 	Quantity 3 1 1 3 4 2 2 2 4 8 1
 Crayola Crayons 24ct Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Black School Scissors 5" Blunt Tip Plastic Two Pocket Folder Blue Plastic Two Pocket Folder Red Plastic Two Pocket Folder Yellow Plastic Two Pocket Folder Green Plastic Two Pocket Folder Orange Pencil Box Sterilite Plastic 8.5" x 5.5" x 2" Sticky Notes Yellow 3" x 5" 100ct Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencil Pre-Sharpened 12ct Crayola Washable Ultra Clean Markers Broad Tip Classic 8ct Avery Hi-Liter Chisel Tip Yellow 	Quantity 2 4 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 1

Grade 3	Quantity
 Crayola Pre-Sharpened 7" Colored Pencils 12ct 	1
 Pink Eraser Latex-free 	3
Crayola Crayons 24ct	2
 Plastic Two Pocket Folder Yellow 	1
 Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Black 	4
 Crayola Washable Ultra Clean Markers Fine Tip Classic 12ct 	1
Avery Hi-Liter Chisel Tip Yellow	2
 Sticky Notes 3" x 3" Assorted Colors 100ct 	3
 Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencil 12ct 	2
 Eraser Pencil Caps Arrowhead 15ct 	1

Grade 4	Quantity
 Crayola Pre-Sharpened 7" Colored Pencils 12ct 	1
Crayola Crayons 24ct	1
• Pencil Pouch Zippered Nylon 3-Hole Grommet 7.5" x 9.75" Ass	t 1
 Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Black 	6
 Sticky Notes Yellow 3" x 3" 100ct 	2
 Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencil Pre-Sharpened 12ct 	4
 Koss Stereo Earbuds White with Microphone 3.5mm 	1
 Expo Dry Erase Markers Low Odor Fine Point Asst 4ct 	4
 Plastic Two Pocket Folder Blue 	1
 Plastic Two Pocket Folder Red 	1
 Plastic Two Pocket Folder Green 	1
Plastic Two Pocket Folder Purple	1

Grade 5	Quantity
 Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencil Pre-Sharpened 12ct 	2
Eraser Pencil Caps Arrowhead	12
 Crayola Washable Ultra Clean Markers Fine Tip Classic 12ct 	1
 Crayola Pre-Sharpened 7" Colored Pencils 12ct 	1
• Pencil Pouch Zippered Nylon 3-Hole Grommet 7.5" x 9.75" Ass	t 1
 Sticky Notes 3" x 3" Assorted Colors 100ct 	3
 Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Black 	6
 Koss Stereo Earbuds White with Microphone 3.5mm 	1
 Expo Dry Erase Markers Low Odor Chisel Tip Asst 4ct 	2
• 3" Binder Avery Clear Cover w/ Interior Pockets White	1



DILWORTH

2024-2025 PTA Calendar

5-Aug 11-Aug 16-Aug 18-Aug 19-Aug 20-Aug 22-Aug 22-Aug 25-Aug 26-Aug 26-Aug Aug 26-28 29-Aug 30-Aug	PTA Exec Meeting, (off campus) New Families Grades 1-5 Playdate 4:00-5:30pm Teachers' First Day DES Spirit Night at the Knights Back to School Lunch for Teachers Back to School Breakfast for Teachers Open House: 1st-5th grades, 3:00-4:30pm S.I.T. Meeting during Open House Kindergarten Playdate 4:00-5:30pm First Day of School (1st Grade- 5th Grade) Kindergarten Staggered Start No Kindergarten Today Open House: Kindergarten, 3:30-4:30pm Kindergarten Parent Coffee, 7:30-8:00am
2-Sep 5-Sep 6-Sep 11-Sep 13-Sep 13-Sep Sep 3-20 20-Sep 25-Sep 26-Sep 27-Sep 27-Sep 30-Sep	No School - Labor Day Holiday Dragon House Picture Day Dragon House Kick Off Room Parent Informational Meeting SIT Meeting, 7:00am PTA Exec Meeting, 8:30am Spark Hours and Pledges collection SPARK Hours & Pledges Due Early Release Day Curriculum Night (In-Person) 4:00-5:30pm PTA Fall Committee Chair Meeting 8:15am SPARK Assembly 2:00pm SPARK Fundraiser Ends
3-Oct 4-Oct 9-Oct 10-Oct Oct TBD 11-Oct 11-Oct 17-Oct	No School - Teacher Workday No School - Teacher Workday Kindergarten Parent Social 6:30-8:30pm Campus tour, 9:00am Picture Day SIT Meeting, 7:00am PTA Exec Meeting, 8:30am Prospective Parent Open House 8:45-10:30am



DILWORTH

2024-2025 PTA Calendar

18-Oct	4th Grade Field Trip to BizTown
18-Oct	5th grade trip to White Water Center
20-Oct	Dragonfest
Oct 21-25	School Book Fair
24-Oct	Culture Night and Book Fair 4:00pm-6:00pm
24-Oct	General PTA Meeting 5:30pm
25-Oct	2nd grade field trip to Children's Theater
30-Oct	Early Release Day
1 - N o v	First Quarter Ends
1 - N o v	Dragon House
1 - N o v	PTA Exec Meeting, 8:30am
4-Nov	No School - Teacher Workday
5-Nov	No School - Teacher Workday
8-Nov	Veterans Day Celebration
11-Nov	No School - Veterans Day Holiday
Nov 25	Kindergarten Thanksgiving Feast
Nov 27-29	No School - Thanksgiving Holiday
5-Dec	Campus tour, 9:00am
J-Dec	
6-Dec	SIT Meeting, 7:00am
	·
6-Dec	SIT Meeting, 7:00am
6-Dec 12-Dec	SIT Meeting, 7:00am Coffee with Principal Crawford 7:45am
6-Dec 12-Dec 19-Dec	SIT Meeting, 7:00am Coffee with Principal Crawford 7:45am Winter Class Parties Polar Express & Grinch Day
6-Dec 12-Dec 19-Dec 20-Dec	SIT Meeting, 7:00am Coffee with Principal Crawford 7:45am Winter Class Parties Polar Express & Grinch Day
6-Dec 12-Dec 19-Dec 20-Dec Dec 23-Jan 3	SIT Meeting, 7:00am Coffee with Principal Crawford 7:45am Winter Class Parties Polar Express & Grinch Day No School - Winter Break
6-Dec 12-Dec 19-Dec 20-Dec Dec 23-Jan 3	SIT Meeting, 7:00am Coffee with Principal Crawford 7:45am Winter Class Parties Polar Express & Grinch Day No School - Winter Break First Day Back to School
6-Dec 12-Dec 19-Dec 20-Dec Dec 23-Jan 3 6-Jan 9-Jan	SIT Meeting, 7:00am Coffee with Principal Crawford 7:45am Winter Class Parties Polar Express & Grinch Day No School - Winter Break First Day Back to School Campus tour, 9:00am
6-Dec 12-Dec 19-Dec 20-Dec Dec 23-Jan 3 6-Jan 9-Jan 10-Jan	SIT Meeting, 7:00am Coffee with Principal Crawford 7:45am Winter Class Parties Polar Express & Grinch Day No School - Winter Break First Day Back to School Campus tour, 9:00am 1st grade field trip to Children's Theatre
6-Dec 12-Dec 19-Dec 20-Dec Dec 23-Jan 3 6-Jan 9-Jan 10-Jan 15-Jan	SIT Meeting, 7:00am Coffee with Principal Crawford 7:45am Winter Class Parties Polar Express & Grinch Day No School - Winter Break First Day Back to School Campus tour, 9:00am 1st grade field trip to Children's Theatre Prospective Parents Meet & Greet SIT Meeting, 7:00am PTA Winter Committee Chair Meeting, 8:15am
6-Dec 12-Dec 19-Dec 20-Dec Dec 23-Jan 3 6-Jan 9-Jan 10-Jan 15-Jan 17-Jan 17-Jan	SIT Meeting, 7:00am Coffee with Principal Crawford 7:45am Winter Class Parties Polar Express & Grinch Day No School - Winter Break First Day Back to School Campus tour, 9:00am 1st grade field trip to Children's Theatre Prospective Parents Meet & Greet SIT Meeting, 7:00am PTA Winter Committee Chair Meeting, 8:15am PTA Exec Meeting, following Chair Mtg
6-Dec 12-Dec 19-Dec 20-Dec Dec 23-Jan 3 6-Jan 9-Jan 10-Jan 15-Jan 17-Jan 17-Jan 17-Jan	Coffee with Principal Crawford 7:45am Winter Class Parties Polar Express & Grinch Day No School - Winter Break First Day Back to School Campus tour, 9:00am 1st grade field trip to Children's Theatre Prospective Parents Meet & Greet SIT Meeting, 7:00am PTA Winter Committee Chair Meeting, 8:15am PTA Exec Meeting, following Chair Mtg Dragon House
6-Dec 12-Dec 19-Dec 20-Dec Dec 23-Jan 3 6-Jan 9-Jan 10-Jan 15-Jan 17-Jan 17-Jan	SIT Meeting, 7:00am Coffee with Principal Crawford 7:45am Winter Class Parties Polar Express & Grinch Day No School - Winter Break First Day Back to School Campus tour, 9:00am 1st grade field trip to Children's Theatre Prospective Parents Meet & Greet SIT Meeting, 7:00am PTA Winter Committee Chair Meeting, 8:15am PTA Exec Meeting, following Chair Mtg